
NSEA National Show Jumping Qualifier @ Bicton Arena

Sunday 29th September 
All Ponies must be entered with their Passport name… please email changes to gemma@bicton.com ASAP

Results: www.nsearesults.co.uk

Strictly NO CHANGES on the day, please email gemma@bicton.com with any minor changes by midday on Friday 27th Sept.

Number bibs are preferred but not essential

Class 1 - SJ Mini Show Jumping  0.70m - 0.75m
No HORSE SCHOOL TEAM TIME

192 Little Miss Piggy Exeter School 09:30

115 Little Miss Buffy Stover School 09:32

178 Balfour Commander Plymouth College 09:35

177 Jocasta Dumpton School, Dorset 09:37

152 Dylasau Ffion Llwyd Teign School 09:40

151 Moorland Sweety Pie Teign School 09:42

142 Black Jade Millfield 09:45

141 Bramble Millfield 09:47

150 Sam I am Willand Primary 09:50

187 Reef Maynard 09:52

189 Rosina’s joy King Edward’s VI CC 09:55

188 Raffie Torquay Academy 09:57

118 Holly Maynard 10:00

145 Lulu Blundell's School 10:02

157 Eglwysfach Gilian Shebbear College Shebbear College 10:05

161 Emerald Bruno Shebbear College Shebbear College 10:07

160 Flynn Shebbear College Shebbear College 10:10

140 Glen Iris Cracker FD Millfield Millfield - Green Team 10:12

139 Maghreb Wind Millfield Millfield - Green Team 10:15

138 Mo Realta Beag Millfield Millfield - Green Team 10:17

137 Jim Millfield Millfield - Green Team 10:20

127 Cragreagh Rocket Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 10:22

121 Ellstone Daisy Dynamite Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 10:25

120 Ballyvarry Riverside Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 10:27

124 Camellia Ruby Kingsley 10:30

117 Redvear Rain Dance Uffculme Uffculme 10:32

111 Glenvar sparky Uffculme Uffculme 10:35

109 Parkhills Mata Uffculme Uffculme 10:37

186 Loki Maynard 10:40

180 HC Littlecroft Big Bang Cullompton CC 10:42

179 Laithehill cobweb Duchy School 10:45

149 Doylan Apple jack Willand Primary 10:47

196 Bryan Newton Abbot College 10:50

Class 2 - SJ Novice Show Jumping  0.80m - 0.85m
No Horse SCHOOL TEAM TIME

163 Rea Shadow Cullompton CC 11:15

176 Jocasta Dumpton School, Dorset 11:17

149 Doylan Apple jack Willand primary 11:19

189 Rosina’s joy King Edward’s VI CC 11:21

188 Raffie Torquay Academy 11:23

118 Holly Maynard Maynard 11:25

129 Sansa Maynard Maynard 11:27

161 Emerald Bruno Shebbear College Shebbear College 11:29

160 Flynn Shebbear College Shebbear College 11:31



140 Glen Iris Cracker FD Millfield Millfield - Yellow Team 11:33

138 Mo Realta Beag Millfield Millfield - Yellow Team 11:35

137 Jim Millfield Millfield - Yellow Team 11:37

139 Maghreb Wind Millfield 11:39

127 Cragreagh Rocket Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 11:41

121 Ellstone Daisy Dynamite Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 11:43

120 Ballyvarry Riverside Kingsbridge CC Kingsbridge CC 11:45

124 Camellia Ruby Kingsley 11:47

111 Glenvar sparky Uffculme Uffculme 11:49

172 Sparkles Daisey Uffculme Uffculme 11:51

109 Parkhills Mata Uffculme 11:53

180 littlecroft big bang Cullompton CC 11:55

179 Laithehill cobweb Duchy School  11:57

196 Bryan Newton Abbot College 11:59

150 Sam I am Willand primary 12:01

COURSE WALK

145 Lulu Blundell's School Blundell's School 12:15

148 Corona Blundell's School Blundell's School 12:17

147 Sixmile Princess Blundell's School Blundell's School 12:19

108 Flyer Sidmouth college 12:21

128 Frank Matford Brook Academy 12:23

130 Casper  Maynard 12:25

114 Isabeau Maynard 12:27

105 Soilsu Westexe School 12:29

167 MBF Joey Devonport High School for Girls 12:31

107 Backingstone Winterfell Warrior Uffculme Uffculme 12:33

110 Nebo Thomas Jones Uffculme Uffculme 12:35

119 Ace of spades Uffculme 12:37

164 Silver Beau Suga Court Fields 12:39

162 Buachaill Dhoire Lochain Gillingham School 12:41

159 Double Decker II Taunton School 12:43

156 Downderry Chocolate Surprise West Somerset college 12:45

116 FC Minerva Richard Huish College 12:47

146 Lady Tamarino Blundell's School Blundell's School 12:49

136 REDHILL RUBY St Mary's Calne 12:51

135 Crumlinpark Genie Millfield School Millfield School 12:53

133 King Bear Millfield School Millfield School 12:55

132 Django Millfield School Millfield School 12:57

131 Fifty Fifty Marin Millfield School Millfield School 12:59

144 Lunedi Ragazza Millfield Millfield - Yellow Team 13:01

101 Dont Look Maynard Maynard 13:03

113 Lady Madonna Maynard Maynard 13:05

103 Ballyerk Jim St Peters, Exeter 13:07

122 CALIDA SPICE Kingsley 13:09

125 Anablaha Blue Shebbear College Shebbear College 13:11

184 Tonaderrew dusk Stover school 13:13

165 Rain Monkton Prep 13:15



Class 3 - SJ Intermediate Show Jumping  0.90m - 0.95m
No Horse SCHOOL TEAM TIME

101 Dont Look The Maynard School 13:40

181 Rathlee og Cullompton CC 13:42

167 MBF Joey Devonport High School for Girls 13:44

105 Soilsu Westexe School 13:46

107 Backingstone Winterfell Warrior Uffculme 13:48

110 Nebo Thomas Jones Uffculme Uffculme 13:50

175 Mocklershill Tommy Uffculme Uffculme 13:52

119 Ace of spades Uffculme Uffculme 13:54

200 Chairman Uffculme Uffculme 13:56

102 Delightful Jasper The Maynard School 13:58

194 Redpark Sammy Dir John Colfox Academy 14:00

164 Silver Beau Suga Court Fields 14:02

162 Buachaill Dhoire Lochain Gillingham School 14:04

159 Double Decker II Taunton School 14:06

156 Downderry Chocolate Surprise West Somerset college 14:08

116 FC Minerva Richard Huish College 14:10

136 REDHILL RUBY St Mary's Calne 14:12

146 Lady Tamarino Blundell's School 14:14

133 King Bear Millfield School Millfield School 14:16

135 Crumlinpark Genie Millfield School Millfield School 14:18

134 Kilcannon Dragon Fly Millfield School Millfield School 14:20

131 Fifty Fifty Marin Millfield School Millfield School 14:22

144 Lunedi Ragazza Millfield School 14:24

113 Lady Madonna The Maynard School 14:26

122 CALIDA SPICE Kingsley 14:28

104 Ballyerk Jim St Peters, Exeter 14:30

126 Dun-to-a-tee Shebbear College 14:32

183 Island boy Stover School 14:34

165 Rain Monkton Prep 14:36

190 Chase The Artist Kings College 14:38

185 Almoqatel West Somerset College 14:40

182 Boris Holyrood Academy 14:42

174 Mackanei Ivybridge CC 14:44

154 Foreman III Queen’s College 14:46

153 Clooneen Waltzing Willow Plymouth College 14:48

123 Pashas Pride Kingsley 14:50

100 Lackamore Avatar Minerva Virtual Academy 14:52

195 Bochym Charlie Dir John Colfox Academy 14:54

Class 4 - SJ Open Show Jumping  1.00m - 1.05m
No Horse SCHOOL TEAM TIME

154 Foreman III Queen’s College 15:20

126 Dun-to-a-tee Shebbear College 15:22

183 Island boy Stover School 15:24

166 Blakeney's Jem Monkton Prep 15:26

185 Almoqatel West Somerset College 15:28

182 Boris Holyrood Academy 15:30

174 Mackanei Ivybridge CC 15:32

153 Clooneen Waltzing Willow Plymouth College 15:34

123 Pashas Pride Kingsley 15:36

100 Lackamore Avatar Minerva Virtual Academy 15:38

170 Marina Z Kings College Taunton Kings College Taunton 15:40

171 Raspberry Rebel Kings College Taunton Kings College Taunton 15:42



169 Chilletti Kings College Taunton Kings College Taunton 15:44

168 Billy K2 Kings College Taunton Kings College Taunton 15:46

158 Centissimo Ivybridge CC 15:48

173 Fairfield Gort Sidcot School 15:50

193 Alfred Brown Colyton Grammar 15:52

106 Alfie Z Colyton Grammar 15:54

155 With a Little Bit of Luck Queen’s College 15:56

Class 5 - SJ Open Show Jumping  1.10m (Ind Only)
No Horse SCHOOL TEAM TIME

170 H Marina Z Kings college Taunton 16:20

155 H With a Little Bit of Luck Queen’s College 16:22

158 H Centissimo Ivybridge Community College 16:24

191 H Sugar Rai Plymouth college 16:26

No Pony SCHOOL TEAM TIME

173 P Fairfield Gort sidcot school 16:40


